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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

2. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
21.5.2022 - 9:20 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2022

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

Odprto

1. BOŠKAN Sašo 2002 PK Triglav Kranj 25.67 652
2. ŠTIH Gašper 2001 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 26.16 616
3. TRATTLER Leon 2005 Sv Spittal Austria 26.33 605
4. MENEGATTI Nicola 2001 Sport Village Pesaro 26.34 604
5. DJUKIĆ Robert 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 26.69 580
6. KORENT Leonardo 2006 PK Ljubljana 26.74 577
7. FURLAN ŠTULAR Arne 2005 PK Ljubljana 27.25 545
8. DEL PIVO Enrico 2003 Sport Village Pesaro 27.38 538
9. RAJIĆ Timon 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 27.40 536

10. MILENOVIĆ Nikola 2002 PK Neptun Celje 27.43 535
11. GLADEK Nik 2003 PK Triglav Kranj 27.49 531
12. ŠPENKO Žan 1996 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.64 523
13. VINTAR Miha 2003 PK Triglav Kranj 27.66 521
14. RAĐENOVIĆ Matej 2004 PK Ljubljana 27.79 514
15. ŠTEMBAL Sven 2007 PK Ljubljana 27.81 513

PODOBNIK Filip 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 27.81 513
17. KOSEC Tian 2005 PD Maribor 27.84 511
18. TORKAR RAŽMAN Tomas 2004 PK Koper 28.00 503
19. VITALI Alessandro 2005 Sport Village Pesaro 28.07 499
20. PREBIL Jakob 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.13 496
21. DOVČ Lan 2003 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.41 481
22. PETERLIN Nik 2006 PK Kamnik 28.44 480
23. ŠARVARI Balazs 2004 PK Ljubljana 28.54 475
24. AMATORI Davide 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 28.91 457
25. ANDREONI Matteo 2005 Sport Village Pesaro 28.93 456
26. MUSTAR Martin 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.95 455

IVIČIČ Aleš 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 28.95 455
28. ŠIŠKO Tomaž 2004 PK Ljubljana 28.97 454
29. VENTURA Matteo 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 29.08 449
30. FINK Amadej 2007 PK Koper 29.16 445
31. MEŠIĆ Enej 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.20 443
32. FEKONJA Sergej 2004 PD Maribor 29.21 443
33. POŽENEL Tim 2005 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 29.39 435
34. ŠTIH Matevž 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.49 430
35. FROLOV Mark 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 29.78 418
36. PREDALIČ Luka 2004 PK Ljubljana 30.01 408
37. GRENC Gaber Luka 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 30.39 393
38. ZALAR Maj 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.73 380
39. PŠENIČNIK Nej 2006 PK Ljubljana 30.74 380
40. GIULIANI Samuele 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 30.78 378
41. PAVEŠIČ Svit 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.82 377
42. KOLENKO Tim 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.06 368
43. BRŽAN Tibor 2007 PK Koper 31.09 367
44. GOR Danijel 2008 PK Koper 31.31 359
45. TRUJIC Vuk 2008 PK Vracar 31.36 358
46. ČADEŽ Tanej 2009 PK Ljubljana 31.37 357
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

2. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

47. ROGELJ Gal 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 31.54 352
48. PUC Jakob 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.65 348
49. GREGORIČ Jakob 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.66 348
50. MAČEK Tilen 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 31.68 347
51. TODOROVIC Dimitrije 2008 PK Vracar 31.69 347
52. ČUJEŽ Vid 2008 PK Neptun Celje 31.77 344
53. VIHERNIK Domen 2006 PK Neptun Celje 31.91 339
54. LAURIOLA Cristian 2008 Sport Village Pesaro 32.13 332
55. VALANTIČ Nace 2009 PK Nova Gorica 32.30 327
56. KEREC Odon 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 32.40 324
57. RUDENKO Vladyslav 2007 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 32.50 321
58. CENCELJ Andraž 2007 PK Kamnik 32.59 319
59. VRHOVNIK Matevž 2007 PK Kamnik 33.02 306
60. GOVŠE Lan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 33.08 305
61. LIPOLT Aleksander 2009 PK Ljubljana 33.33 298
62. KOCJAN Nik 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 33.43 295
63. ZIMIC Urban 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 33.59 291
64. PEZEROVIČ Ian 2009 PK Ljubljana 35.36 249
65. PEČEK DANIELI David 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.43 248
66. SLAPŠAK Mark Lucij 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 35.79 240
67. PRIBAC Lan 2009 PK Biser Piran 35.82 240
68. NEGODIČ Liam 2008 PK Kamnik 35.83 240
69. DAKIĆ Nikola 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 36.62 224
70. SKOK Bor 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 36.97 218
71. RENKO Vid 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 37.72 205
72. ALEŠ Urban 2009 PK Ljubljana 37.74 205
73. ORLIC Uros 2009 Vojvodina 39.02 185
74. KRAGELJ Črt 2008 PK Ajdovščina 39.17 183
75. BRAJNIK Jakob Lun 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 40.41 167

DSQ RAZPOTNIK VRTAČNIK Krištof 2006 PK Ljubljana 28.09
SW 4.4 -

DSQ ŽEN Nace 2008 PK Kamnik 39.41
SW 8.3 -

D

1. PODOBNIK Filip 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 27.81 513
2. MEŠIĆ Enej 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.20 443
3. FROLOV Mark 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 29.78 418
4. KOLENKO Tim 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.06 368
5. GOR Danijel 2008 PK Koper 31.31 359
6. TRUJIC Vuk 2008 PK Vracar 31.36 358
7. ČADEŽ Tanej 2009 PK Ljubljana 31.37 357
8. TODOROVIC Dimitrije 2008 PK Vracar 31.69 347
9. ČUJEŽ Vid 2008 PK Neptun Celje 31.77 344

10. LAURIOLA Cristian 2008 Sport Village Pesaro 32.13 332
11. VALANTIČ Nace 2009 PK Nova Gorica 32.30 327
12. GOVŠE Lan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 33.08 305
13. LIPOLT Aleksander 2009 PK Ljubljana 33.33 298
14. KOCJAN Nik 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 33.43 295
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

2. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, D

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

15. PEZEROVIČ Ian 2009 PK Ljubljana 35.36 249
16. PEČEK DANIELI David 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.43 248
17. PRIBAC Lan 2009 PK Biser Piran 35.82 240
18. NEGODIČ Liam 2008 PK Kamnik 35.83 240
19. ALEŠ Urban 2009 PK Ljubljana 37.74 205
20. ORLIC Uros 2009 Vojvodina 39.02 185
21. KRAGELJ Črt 2008 PK Ajdovščina 39.17 183
22. BRAJNIK Jakob Lun 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 40.41 167

DSQ ŽEN Nace 2008 PK Kamnik 39.41
SW 8.3 -

C

1. KORENT Leonardo 2006 PK Ljubljana 26.74 577
2. ŠTEMBAL Sven 2007 PK Ljubljana 27.81 513
3. PETERLIN Nik 2006 PK Kamnik 28.44 480
4. AMATORI Davide 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 28.91 457
5. MUSTAR Martin 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.95 455
6. VENTURA Matteo 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 29.08 449
7. FINK Amadej 2007 PK Koper 29.16 445
8. GRENC Gaber Luka 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 30.39 393
9. ZALAR Maj 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.73 380

10. PŠENIČNIK Nej 2006 PK Ljubljana 30.74 380
11. GIULIANI Samuele 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 30.78 378
12. PAVEŠIČ Svit 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.82 377
13. BRŽAN Tibor 2007 PK Koper 31.09 367
14. ROGELJ Gal 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 31.54 352
15. PUC Jakob 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.65 348
16. GREGORIČ Jakob 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 31.66 348
17. MAČEK Tilen 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 31.68 347
18. VIHERNIK Domen 2006 PK Neptun Celje 31.91 339
19. KEREC Odon 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 32.40 324
20. RUDENKO Vladyslav 2007 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 32.50 321
21. CENCELJ Andraž 2007 PK Kamnik 32.59 319
22. VRHOVNIK Matevž 2007 PK Kamnik 33.02 306
23. ZIMIC Urban 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 33.59 291
24. SLAPŠAK Mark Lucij 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 35.79 240
25. DAKIĆ Nikola 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 36.62 224
26. SKOK Bor 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 36.97 218
27. RENKO Vid 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 37.72 205

DSQ RAZPOTNIK VRTAČNIK Krištof 2006 PK Ljubljana 28.09
SW 4.4 -
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

2. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje

B

1. TRATTLER Leon 2005 Sv Spittal Austria 26.33 605
2. DJUKIĆ Robert 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 26.69 580
3. FURLAN ŠTULAR Arne 2005 PK Ljubljana 27.25 545
4. RAJIĆ Timon 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 27.40 536
5. RAĐENOVIĆ Matej 2004 PK Ljubljana 27.79 514
6. KOSEC Tian 2005 PD Maribor 27.84 511
7. TORKAR RAŽMAN Tomas 2004 PK Koper 28.00 503
8. VITALI Alessandro 2005 Sport Village Pesaro 28.07 499
9. PREBIL Jakob 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.13 496

10. ŠARVARI Balazs 2004 PK Ljubljana 28.54 475
11. ANDREONI Matteo 2005 Sport Village Pesaro 28.93 456
12. IVIČIČ Aleš 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 28.95 455
13. ŠIŠKO Tomaž 2004 PK Ljubljana 28.97 454
14. FEKONJA Sergej 2004 PD Maribor 29.21 443
15. POŽENEL Tim 2005 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 29.39 435
16. ŠTIH Matevž 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.49 430
17. PREDALIČ Luka 2004 PK Ljubljana 30.01 408

A

1. BOŠKAN Sašo 2002 PK Triglav Kranj 25.67 652
2. ŠTIH Gašper 2001 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 26.16 616
3. MENEGATTI Nicola 2001 Sport Village Pesaro 26.34 604
4. DEL PIVO Enrico 2003 Sport Village Pesaro 27.38 538
5. MILENOVIĆ Nikola 2002 PK Neptun Celje 27.43 535
6. GLADEK Nik 2003 PK Triglav Kranj 27.49 531
7. ŠPENKO Žan 1996 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.64 523
8. VINTAR Miha 2003 PK Triglav Kranj 27.66 521
9. DOVČ Lan 2003 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 28.41 481
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